2022 CNZ NATIONAL OPEN 8 BALL PAIRS EVENT

SECOND SESSION

Section 11

OTA BOWMAN CHRIS
TGA WARD BRIAN

WKC  MULLAN THEO
WKE BRENNOCK DENISE
TGA MCKAY GORDON
CAS HARRISON MARK
Section 12

HAV  JACKSON BAYDEN
TGA WARD DANNY

CIT ALDERSON JULIE
SWA  CULLEN STEVE
OHO  TEMPERLEY MIKE
SWA LOCHAN DONNY
Section 13

CIT MARTIN JASON
OTA MUAULAU LINCOLN
TOK WILKINSON LES
TGA PAUL KERRY

HCR MATYAS KYLE
OHO

Section 14

OTA MCCARTHY DENNIS
MTRS COOK TOM

TGA KAMIZONA VICTOR
OTK BISHOP JOSEF

LEV MCINTYRE PAUL
CIT BERRY JACKIE
Section 15

SWA  HILDRED LEE

UHC BURNS ROBBIE
NPL LAURSEN JESSE
TPK HARDIE DAVE
STAR LOVE JASON

WAN  SCOTT JORDAN

POLOGA LEIGHTON
FINLAYSON SAM
HAPI GRANT
TUBBY CHRIS

KAIO DANIEL

HEISE TREVOR

SINGLETON SIMON
PERE PAUL
GARNETT BERDETTE
FRENCH ELI

RETTER JOHN
WILDSMITH BRAD

BAKER LLOYD
SINGH JAY
MADSEN PETER
MORGAN BRIAN
BARDSLEY CRAIG

EDWARDS FRANK
ADDISON STEVE
GRAINGER BILL
HAEATA MANAHI
MCINTYRE SARAH
HART CRAIG

SAUNDERCOCK JOHN
BURNS NICOLA
O'DONNELL RILEY
BATY JOHN
JOHNSTON JAMIE

TE HUNA JOHN

100.23
17.72
91.34

8.71
8.10
82.82

100.33
85.64
6.21
16.41
10.60
90.92

89.40
100.28
11.76
79.29
3.03
0.00

100.23
84.43
91.13

9.41
9.31
13.31

94.42
20.12
21.40
6.21
85.22
89.61

831 | 831 | 8.10 | 8.20 | 8.31
8.31 0.00 1.21 8.20 | 0.00
8.31 831 | 831 1.21 | 8.20
0.00 | 2.50 | 2.50 1.21 2.50
0.00 { 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 8.10
0.00 | 8.10 | 8.20 | 8.31 1.21
8.20 | 831 | 831 | 831 | 8.20
8.31 8.31 2.50 | 8.31 1.21
2.50 | 0.00 | 2.50 | 0.00 1.21
8.10 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 8.31
0.00 | 0.00 (| 8.10 | 2.50 | 0.00
1.21 ( 831 | 8.10 | 8.10 | 8.20
0.00 | 10.25 | 10.25 | 10.39 | 1.51
10.39 | 10.25 | 0.00 | 10.39 | 10.25
0.00 1.51 | 10.25 | 0.00 ( 0.00
10.39 | 0.00 1.51 | 0.00 | 10.39
0.00 1.51 1.51 0.00 | 0.00
0.00 ( 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00
831 | 831 ( 831 | 820 | 8.10
8.31 0.00 | 8.31 8.31 2.50
8.20 | 831 | 8.31 1.21 | 8.10
1.21 0.00 ({ 0.00 | 0.00 | 8.20
0.00 { 0.00 | 0.00 | 8.10 1.21
0.00 ( 831 | 0.00 | 2.50 | 2.50
831 | 250 ( 831 | 8.10 | 8.20
250 | 831 | 0.00 | 8.10 1.21
8.20 | 0.00 ( 8.20 | 2.50 | 2.50
1.21 250 | 0.00 | 2.50 | 0.00
8.10 | 8.10 1.21 2.50 | 8.31
0.00 | 8.10 | 8.31 8.10 | 8.10
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